~ JUN-28-2005 TUE

12154 PM Lower Republican NRD

— FAX NO. 13089282317 P, 0P
LRNRD Implementation Cost, FY 05-06
\ 5/4/2005
rElg;MLtures:
T - Budgeled  aml
Qty Budget Amount| carried fard Amount Spent| Amount Spent | Amaunt Left
Miscellaneous 52,250.00 | $_ 2,250.00 y - 18 - |$_2250.00]
1" |Meter Caliboralion Machine $3,000.00 | $ 3,000.00 $ - 3 - |$ 3,000.00
1" Flow Meter Maint. "~ $6,50000 | $ _6,500.00 $ RE - 1§ 650000
, Total| §11,750.00 [ § 11,750.00 ~ § 11,/50.00
Personnel:
"1 [Water Resource Salary $25,000,00 | $ 25,000.00 Total Clerical | § 1§ 25,000.00
! R : .
1 _|Tech Salary ©§28,750,00 | § 28,750.00 Tech $ - |5 28,750.00
, ‘ 18 .
7 [Part-ime Slaff Salary §5,720.00 |5 5,720.00 Tech $ ~ |$ _5,720.00_
3 ' "
2_|Part-Time Meter Readers §24,500.00 | §_24,500.00 Totel Tech | § - |'$_24,500.00
. ‘ g L
B Total|_$83,970.00 | 8 B3570.00 ; i 88397000
Office Supplies/ilisc.:
" T olica Supplies, Feld Supplies|_ $5,000.00 1§ §,00000 § - §6,000.00
v
B Expenses, Training] __$3,000.00 | § 3,000.00 § $3,000.00
$
) Others $0.00 [ § |8 §0.00
__ $ i
Vohicle Operaiing Costs| _$10,000.00 | §_10,000,00 §10,000.00
Total|_§18,000.00 | -$18,000.00 7 $16,000.00
B T T ToTAL| §113,72000§ 113,720.00 . | $113.720,00
o :N - Bm mcluded ' ) Amount due $ ’ L
Total Amount due to the LRNRD| § -
Received Time Jun. 28. 12:57PM

DNR 006330



REPUBLICAN BASIN WATER METER EXPENDITURES

'FY 1998-99

FY 1999-00

FY 2000-01

FY 2001-02
FY 2002-03

FY 2003-04

FY 2004-05
thru 1/27

FY 2004-05

4after 1127
estimated

TOTAL
EXPENDITURE

158,745.19

211,983.93

277,832.01
31,794.82

221,605.59

529,724.52

697,713.10

318,321.88

300,000.00

# of Me‘fers

404

607

702

82

512

1205
1445
1082

- 1000

- FUND SOURCE

General Funds

‘General Funds

General Funds (ground water wells)

General Funds (surface water pumps)
~ General Funds

. General Funds -

General Funds ( 520,207.91)
Federal Funds ( 109,590.33)
Env Trust Funds ( 67,914.86)

" General Funds ( 226,792.73)

Federal Funds ( 91,529.15)

General Funds (100,000)
Env Trust Funds (200,000)

Note: All expenditures were for ground water well meters except for the
amount expended for surface water pump meters in 2000-01.

DNR 006331



REPUBLICAN BASIN METER PROGRAM EXPENDITURES

_Original three-year appropriation

Alluvial Well Expenditures
Upper Republican
Middle Republican
Lower Republican
Tri-Basin

Surface Water Meter Expenditures

* Rep Basin Meter Prog. Exp. (thru 6/30/02)

Upper Republican
Middie Republican -
Lower Republican
Tri-Basin '
Little Blue

Rep Basin Meter Prog Oblig (6/30/02)
Upper Republican '
Middle Republican
Lower Republican
Tri-Basin
Little Blue

15,659.73

319,422.21

309,739.69
3,739.50
648,561.13

31,794.92

623.57
213,251.55
6,5617.97

- 807.50
405.00
221,605.59

151,680.33
207,229.10
14,400.00
964.59
374,274.02

1,500,000.00

851,438.87

819,643.95

598,038.36

1 223,764.34

DNR 006332



REPUBLICAN BASIN WATER METER EXPENDITURES

FY 1998-99
FY 1999-00

" FY 2000-01

FY 2001-02

FY 2002-03

FY 2003-04

FY 2004-05
thru 1/27

FY 2004-05
after 1/27
estimated

TOTAL
EXPENDITURE

158,745.19

©211,983.93

277,832.01
31,794.82

221,605.59
529,724.52

697,713.10

318,321.88

300,000.00

# of Meters

404

607

702
82

512

1205

1445

1082

1000

FUND SOURCE

General Funds
General Funds

General Funds (ground water wells)
General Funds (surface water pumps)

General Funds
General Funds
General Funds ( 520,207.91)
Federal Funds ( 109,590.33)
Env Trust Funds ( 67,914.86)

General Funds ( 226,792.73)
Federal Funds ( 91,529.15)

General Funds (100,000)
Env Trust Funds (200,000)

Note: All expenditures were for ground water well meters excépt for the
amount expended for surface water pump meters in 2000-01.

DNR 006333



