## LRNRD Implementation Cost, FY 05-06

							5/4/2005
Exp	enditures:		Budgeted anil		Amount Spent	Amount Spent	Amount Left
Qty		Budget Amount	carried for'd		\$	\$ -	\$ 2,250,00
	Miscellaneous	\$2,250.00	\$ 2,250.00		\$	\$ -	\$ 3,000.00
1	Meter Caliboration Machine	\$3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00		\$ -	\$ -	\$ 6,500.00
1	Flow Meter Maint.	\$6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00		<u></u>		
			7 44 750 00			\$	\$ 11,750.00
	Total	\$11,750.00	\$ 11,750.00				
Pers	onnel:						
<u>.</u>		\$25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00		Total Clerical	\$	\$ 25,000.00
1	Water Resource Salary	\$25,000.00	\$ 20,000.00			\$	
ļ						<u> </u>	
		\$28,750.00	\$ 28,750.00		Tech	\$	\$ 28,750.00
1.	Tech Salary	\$20,730.00	Ф 20,700.25			\$	
		<u> </u>			-		F 700 00
_	Part-time Staff Salary	\$5,720.00	\$ 5,720.00		Tech	<u> </u>	\$ 5,720.00
-!	Part-unite Stan Salary	ΨΟ// ΙΖΙΙΙΙΙ	<u> </u>			\$	
·						<u> </u>	\$ 24,500.00
$\frac{1}{2}$	Part-Tirne Meter Readers	\$24,500.00	\$ 24,500.00		Total Tech	\$	\$ 24,500.00
-	Fair-tillo Merol Mondaio					Y	\$ 83,970.00
-	Tota	\$83,970.00	\$ 83,970.00			1	2 23'310'00
Off	ce Supplies/Misc.:						
<u> </u>	CE dupphesianosii						\$5,000.00
-	Office Supplies, Field Supplie	\$5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00			\$	Ψ0,000,00
-	Office Capping 1					\$ -	
						-	\$3,000.00
-	Expenses, Training	\$3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00		<u> </u>	\$	- w.j.uuo.oo
					<u> </u>	·   <del>s</del> -	\$0,00
-	Other	\$0.00	\$ -			\$ =	
-						<u> </u>	
						\$	\$10,000.00
	Vehicle Operating Cost	s \$10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00			\$ -	
		<u> </u>				\$	
			1 040,000,00			\$2.50	\$18,000,00
	Tota	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00		<del> </del>	nghataery-sa atalahakaitea	
			0 440 700 00				\$ 113,720.00
	TOTA	L \$113,720.00	\$ 113,720.00		Amount du	e \$ -	
	** - Bill included				1.		
				Total Amount due to	the LRNR	D \$ -	
				(Ula) Millullit due to	, and printer	-   7	

## REPUBLICAN BASIN WATER METER EXPENDITURES

	TOTAL EXPENDITURE	# of Meters	FUND SOURCE
FY 1998-99	158,745.19	404	General Funds
FY 1999-00	211,983.93	607	General Funds
FY 2000-01	277,832.01 31,794.82	702 82	General Funds (ground water wells) General Funds (surface water pumps)
FY 2001-02	221,605.59	512	General Funds
FY 2002-03	529,724.52	1205	General Funds
FY 2003-04	697,713.10	1445	General Funds ( 520,207.91) Federal Funds ( 109,590.33) Env Trust Funds ( 67,914.86)
FY 2004-05 thru 1/27	318,321.88	1082	General Funds ( 226,792.73) Federal Funds ( 91,529.15)
FY 2004-05 after 1/27 estimated	300,000.00	1000	General Funds (100,000) Env Trust Funds (200,000)

Note: All expenditures were for ground water well meters except for the amount expended for surface water pump meters in 2000-01.

## REPUBLICAN BASIN METER PROGRAM EXPENDITURES

Original three-year appropriation Alluvial Well Expenditures		1,500,000.00
Upper Republican	15,659.73	
Middle Republican	319,422.21	
Lower Republican	309,739.69	
Tri-Basin	3,739.50	
TH Buom	648,561.13	•
	•	851,438.87
Surface Water Meter Expenditures	31,794.92	
Ouridoo Water Weter Experiancies		819,643.95
Rep Basin Meter Prog. Exp. (thru 6/30/02)		•
Upper Republican	623.57	
Middle Republican	213,251.55	
Lower Republican	6,517.97	
Tri-Basin	807.50	4
Little Blue	405.00	
	221,605.59	
		598,038.36
Rep Basin Meter Prog Oblig (6/30/02)		
Upper Republican	-	
Middle Republican	151,680.33	
Lower Republican	207,229.10	
Tri-Basin	14,400.00	
Little Blue	964.59	
	374,274.02	•
	•	223,764.34
		•

## REPUBLICAN BASIN WATER METER EXPENDITURES

	TOTAL EXPENDITURE	# of Meters	FUND SOURCE
FY 1998-99	158,745.19	404	General Funds
FY 1999-00	211,983.93	607	General Funds
FY 2000-01	277,832.01 31,794.82	702 82	General Funds (ground water wells) General Funds (surface water pumps)
FY 2001-02	221,605.59	512	General Funds
FY 2002-03	529,724.52	1205	General Funds
FY 2003-04	697,713.10	1445	General Funds ( 520,207.91) Federal Funds ( 109,590.33) Env Trust Funds ( 67,914.86)
FY 2004-05 thru 1/27	318,321.88	1082	General Funds ( 226,792.73) Federal Funds ( 91,529.15)
FY 2004-05 after 1/27 estimated	300,000.00	1000	General Funds (100,000) Env Trust Funds (200,000)

Note: All expenditures were for ground water well meters except for the amount expended for surface water pump meters in 2000-01.